高安市2015选调教师考试成绩
	考号
	姓名
	单位
	学科
	文化成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩

	
	
	
	
	总分
	转换分
	总分
	转换分
	

	0920
	刘志强
	灰埠初中
	初中化学
	90.5
	45.25
	92.28
	46.14
	91.39

	0914
	熊建萍
	相城初中
	初中化学
	93.5
	46.75
	88.44
	44.22
	90.97

	0925
	廖志坚
	建山初中
	初中化学
	89.5
	44.75
	88.98
	44.49
	89.24

	1401
	聂钟凯
	伍桥初中
	初中数学
	91
	45.50
	93.92
	46.96
	92.46

	1412
	朱小静
	相城初中
	初中数学
	93
	46.50
	90.34
	45.17
	91.67

	1416
	邓南妹
	大城初中
	初中数学
	91
	45.50
	91.96
	45.98
	91.48

	1407
	胡旺生
	蓝坊初中
	初中数学
	94
	47.00
	88.96
	44.48
	91.48

	1409
	谌敏飞
	灰埠初中
	初中数学
	92
	46.00
	90.42
	45.21
	91.21

	1422
	朱勇
	灰埠初中
	初中数学
	89
	44.50
	93.34
	46.67
	91.17

	1406
	伍亚珍
	八景初中
	初中数学
	91
	45.50
	90.72
	45.36
	90.86

	1402
	王日辉
	伍桥初中
	初中数学
	93
	46.50
	88.46
	44.23
	90.73

	1424
	黄利民
	杨圩初中
	初中数学
	92
	46.00
	87.6
	43.80
	89.80

	1526
	孙艳
	龙潭初中
	初中体育
	60.5
	30.25
	90.12
	45.06
	75.31

	1510
	邬五星
	龙潭初中
	初中物理
	91
	45.50
	90.42
	45.21
	90.71

	1518
	江向东
	灰埠初中
	初中物理
	91
	45.50
	88.92
	44.46
	89.96

	1519
	谢永生
	灰埠初中
	初中物理
	92
	46.00
	87.38
	43.69
	89.69

	1506
	李媛
	相城初中
	初中物理
	90
	45.00
	86.26
	43.13
	88.13

	1227
	郑莉
	新街初中
	初中英语
	80.5
	40.25
	90.24
	45.12
	85.37

	1216
	武海燕
	灰埠初中
	初中英语
	81
	40.50
	88.46
	44.23
	84.73

	0523
	嵇慧
	八景初中
	初中英语
	78.5
	39.25
	89.84
	44.92
	84.17

	1213
	刘莹莹
	石脑初中
	初中英语
	76
	38.00
	90.78
	45.39
	83.39

	0526
	刘沙
	八景初中
	初中英语
	76.5
	38.25
	89.3
	44.65
	82.90

	1206
	洪玉莲
	相城初中
	初中英语
	79.5
	39.75
	85.6
	42.80
	82.55

	1321
	赵晶
	龙潭初中
	初中语文
	73
	36.50
	91.04
	45.52
	82.02

	1311
	雷国强
	八景初中
	初中语文
	69
	34.50
	94.16
	47.08
	81.58

	1305
	龚淑琴
	杨圩初中
	初中语文
	73
	36.50
	88.5
	44.25
	80.75

	1310
	陈冬霞
	大城初中
	初中语文
	71
	35.50
	88.24
	44.12
	79.62

	1324
	刘高萍
	建山初中
	初中语文
	68
	34.00
	90.38
	45.19
	79.19

	1307
	陈学勇
	伍桥初中
	初中语文
	66
	33.00
	92.06
	46.03
	79.03

	1326
	曾丽萍
	太阳初中
	初中语文
	71
	35.50
	86.92
	43.46
	78.96

	1302
	黄秧
	独城初中
	初中语文
	69
	34.50
	87.92
	43.96
	78.46

	1320
	涂娟英
	大城初中
	初中语文
	70
	35.00
	86.72
	43.36
	78.36

	1118
	杨彩云
	蓝坊初中
	初中政治
	78
	39.00
	87.02
	43.51
	82.51

	0928
	金绪龙
	龙潭南炉小学
	小学美术
	74.5
	37.25
	93.4
	46.70
	83.95

	0713
	付娇
	大城中心小学
	小学数学
	91
	45.50
	93.14
	46.57
	92.07

	0712
	熊莹芬
	大城中心小学
	小学数学
	91
	45.50
	91.86
	45.93
	91.43

	0607
	唐红利
	华林中心小学
	小学数学
	91
	45.50
	89.46
	44.73
	90.23

	0808
	沈玉春
	汪家中心小学
	小学数学
	92
	46.00
	88.42
	44.21
	90.21

	0614
	邹凤莲
	村前瑶元小学
	小学数学
	91
	45.50
	88.78
	44.39
	89.89

	0820
	胡亮华
	相城中心小学
	小学数学
	88
	44.00
	91.5
	45.75
	89.75

	0702
	黄倩
	荷岭三山小学
	小学数学
	88
	44.00
	91.24
	45.62
	89.62

	0707
	胡金
	伍桥东方小学
	小学数学
	88
	44.00
	90.76
	45.38
	89.38

	0714
	徐苗苗
	独城中心小学
	小学数学
	87
	43.50
	91.62
	45.81
	89.31

	0716
	刘云霞
	龙潭中心小学
	小学数学
	88
	44.00
	90.26
	45.13
	89.13

	0811
	彭善斌
	汪家白沙小学
	小学数学
	90
	45.00
	87.9
	43.95
	88.95

	0821
	张果香
	荷岭中心小学
	小学数学
	89
	44.50
	88.4
	44.20
	88.70

	0601
	陈四凤
	新街中心小学
	小学数学
	90
	45.00
	87.32
	43.66
	88.66

	0719
	刘雨兰
	瑞州中心小学
	小学数学
	89
	44.50
	87.86
	43.93
	88.43

	0730
	孙国英
	田南陈村小学
	小学数学
	91
	45.50
	85.62
	42.81
	88.31

	0723
	熊江平
	新街大港小学
	小学数学
	87
	43.50
	88.58
	44.29
	87.79

	0611
	黄高亭
	华林柏树小学
	小学数学
	88
	44.00
	87.26
	43.63
	87.63

	0720
	冷丽霞
	龙潭郑家小学
	小学数学
	88
	44.00
	87.08
	43.54
	87.54

	0722
	刘春红
	石脑中心小学
	小学数学
	89
	44.50
	86.04
	43.02
	87.52

	0823
	刘琴
	黄沙中心小学
	小学数学
	87
	43.50
	88
	44.00
	87.50

	0612
	李超
	龙潭梅口小学
	小学数学
	87
	43.50
	87.94
	43.97
	87.47

	0625
	杨辉
	蓝坊中心小学
	小学数学
	89
	44.50
	85.8
	42.90
	87.40

	0724
	杨丽萍
	蓝坊魏家小学
	小学数学
	86
	43.00
	88.8
	44.40
	87.40

	0613
	章苗
	大城中心小学
	小学数学
	84
	42.00
	90.64
	45.32
	87.32

	1126
	熊永华
	荷岭三桥小学
	小学音乐
	61.5
	30.75
	90.84
	45.42
	76.17

	1109
	王丽霞
	相城初中
	小学英语
	92
	46.00
	84.22
	42.11
	88.11

	1102
	孙秀
	荷岭中心小学
	小学英语
	90
	45.00
	85.62
	42.81
	87.81

	0207
	万佳
	华林费家小学
	小学语文
	78
	39.00
	91.48
	45.74
	84.74

	0410
	罗佳
	蓝坊先岗小学
	小学语文
	79
	39.50
	90.3
	45.15
	84.65

	0209
	王仁华
	独城中心小学
	小学语文
	78.5
	39.25
	90.78
	45.39
	84.64

	0219
	贾俊雯
	荷岭中心小学
	小学语文
	82.5
	41.25
	86.74
	43.37
	84.62

	0104
	陈婷
	独城田心小学
	小学语文
	81
	40.50
	87.66
	43.83
	84.33

	0408
	王萍
	大城中心小学
	小学语文
	78
	39.00
	89
	44.50
	83.50

	0320
	刘芳
	黄沙中心小学
	小学语文
	76
	38.00
	90.6
	45.30
	83.30

	0330
	王婷
	石脑初中
	小学语文
	74
	37.00
	92.14
	46.07
	83.07

	0107
	郜建平
	汪家中心小学
	小学语文
	78
	39.00
	86.76
	43.38
	82.38

	0125
	朱学明
	村前中心小学
	小学语文
	75
	37.50
	89.36
	44.68
	82.18

	0214
	晏敏荣
	龙潭中心小学
	小学语文
	74
	37.00
	90.3
	45.15
	82.15

	0102
	陈凤英
	相城中心小学
	小学语文
	77
	38.50
	86.74
	43.37
	81.87

	0413
	杨婕
	杨圩中心小学
	小学语文
	73.5
	36.75
	90.02
	45.01
	81.76

	0315
	郑文娟
	石脑左家小学
	小学语文
	72.5
	36.25
	90.36
	45.18
	81.43

	0411
	黄敏
	龙潭中心小学
	小学语文
	73
	36.50
	89.86
	44.93
	81.43

	0201
	谌小娟
	灰埠中心小学
	小学语文
	73
	36.50
	89.48
	44.74
	81.24

	0205
	胡玉兰
	太阳中心小学
	小学语文
	76
	38.00
	86.26
	43.13
	81.13

	0307
	雷娟
	伍桥中心小学
	小学语文
	74
	37.00
	88.12
	44.06
	81.06

	0309
	谢微
	杨圩中心小学
	小学语文
	75
	37.50
	86.58
	43.29
	80.79

	0122
	黄芳琴
	相城中心小学
	小学语文
	70.5
	35.25
	90.9
	45.45
	80.70

	0117
	范罗秀
	龙潭塔前小学
	小学语文
	78
	39.00
	82.66
	41.33
	80.33

	0225
	刘玲
	灰埠中心小学
	小学语文
	74
	37.00
	86.42
	43.21
	80.21

	0407
	简碧美
	大城中心小学
	小学语文
	71
	35.50
	89.32
	44.66
	80.16

	0203
	胡娟娟
	华林中心小学
	小学语文
	79.5
	39.75
	80.78
	40.39
	80.14



